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Powder coated
AD Nano

Stainless steel

DeepPleat DUQ pre filter
Combined HEPA/gas filter
24V Stop/start
Filter change signal
WVOC sensor

Powder coated
AD Nano +

Stalnless steel
DeepPleat DUO pre filter
Combined HERA/gas filter
24V Stop/start
Filter change signal
VOC sensor
AD Universal Powder coated
DeepPleat pre fliter

Combined HEPA/gas fllter

Powder coated

AD Oracle SAIQ

Stalnless steel
Prefiiter

Comblned HEPA/gas filter

VOUC sensor

www.cicrespiengineering.com
www.shopeng.com
info@cicrespiengineering.com

230V

129424
118y 129494
2307 128524
115V 1 25514
A1030190
A1030191
AZ001

A2002

90-257v
80257V 30524

A1030130
A1030191

A2001

90-257V
A1030167
A1D20166
A2001
A2002
A2003
90-257V 12364
90-257V 12374
A1030344
A1030155
A2001
A2002

A2003
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12 Powder coated 90-257V 119444
10 AD Oracle
Stainiess steel 90-257\ L1954A
DeepPleat DUO pre filter AT030156
Combined HEPA/gas filter A1030155
24y Stop/start AZ2001
F Crange Signc AZ200
VOC sensor AZ2003
@] ird compressol AZ007
Powder coated 90-257V L1964
11 AD Oracle iQ
" Stalnless steel 90-257V L1874
DeepPleat DUO pre filter AT030156
Combined HEPA/gas fliter A1030155
24V Stop/start AZ001
AZ2002
A2003
A2007
Powder coated 90-257V ?ggr ats
12 AD Oracle iQ2
i = 4680106164~
Stainless steel 90-257V 1957
DeepPleat DUO pre filter AT030156
Combined HEPA/gas THter A1030155
24V Stop/start A2007
Filter change signal AZ002
VOUC sensor AZ003
Onboard compressor A2007
230V L0662
Powder coated
115V LB64 1
13 ADS500iIQ
13 230V LOGT2
Stalnless steel
1154 LO671
DeepPleat DUO pre filter A1030222
Combined HEPA/gas filter AT030297
24V Stop/start AZ2001
Filter ct
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AD 1000iQ

DeepPleat DUO pre filter
Combined HEPA/gas fliter
24y Stop/start

liter change signal

VOC sensor
Onbeard compressor

arger exhaust sllencin

AD 15001Q

DieepPleat DUO pre filter
Combined HEPA/gas fliter
24V Stopistart

Filter change

VOC sensor

Large
AD 2000iQ

DeepPleat DUO pre filters (x2)
Comblned HEPA/Z3S filters (x2)

24Y Stop/éstart

VOC sensor

AD PVCIQ

Chemical pad filter
Prefliter

Combined HEPA/gas filier
Replacement HCL sensor
248y Stop/start
Filter change signal

Replacement VOC sensor

Powder coated

Stainless sieel

Powder coated

Stalnless stesl

Powder coated

Stainless steel

115
230V

1154

230V
415V 3Ph
230V

4154 3Ph

4154 3Ph

90257V

L0762
LO7&1
L0772
L0771
A1030222
A1030297

A2007
A1060094
LOB62
L0863
LOBY2
LOB73
AT030222

A1030297

AT030336

A1030335
A2001
A2002
A2003
LO952A
A1030083
A1030081
AT030082
A1070003
A2001
A2002

A2003
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AD 4000 Powder coated 415V 3IPh
DeepPleat pre Tilter (x2)

HEPA filter (x2)

Gas filter (x4)

AD 40001Q
(Stop/Start, filter change
signal and Override)

Powder coated AT5V 3Ph

DeepPleat DU pre filters (x3)

Combined HEPA/gas fllters (x3)

VOC sensor

AD Base 1 Oracle Powder coated 90257V
DeepPleat DUO pre filter

Combined HEPA/gas fliter

24V Stop/start

Fllcer change sigr

tal

YOUC sensor

Onboard compressor

AD Base 2 Oracle 115230V

AD Base 2 Oracle Powder coated 230V

With compressor 115y
DeepPleat pre fiiter

Combined HEPA/gas fllter

24y Stop/start

Flicer change sigr

tal

VOC sensor

L2643
A1030187
A1030184
A1030188
A2001
A2002

AZ003

296295812
1281743

A1030407
A1030406
AZ2003
15144
A1030156
A1030155
A2001

A2002
A2003
AZ007
L4944
L1142A0064
L1 141AD064
A1030156
A1030155
AZ001
A2002

A2003
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230V LOB42A
22 ADBase3 Powder coated
115V LOZ4TA
DeepPleat pre filter A1030045
Combined HEPA/gas filter A1030050
24V Stop/start A2001
Hiter change signal A2002
VOC sensor A2003
Onboard compressor A2007
23 230 L2742A
23 ADBase C180 Powder coated
115V 21414
Bag fllter A1030077
Combined HEPA/gas fllter A1030050
24V Stoy

3550 A2007
2304 L15424
24 ADBaseZ Powder Coated
115V L1547A
DeepPleat pre filter A1030045
Combined filter A1030050
24V Stop/start A2001
change signal A2002
VOU sensor AZ003
----- ard cor A2007
25 AD GoldSEAL + Cyclone Powder coated 115-230¢ 30811111-1824

HERA fiiter A1030352




